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Grand National de Dressage
Le Mans - du 20 au 23 mars 2014

Judge M : MAIRE ETIENNE
Judge C : DU TRANIOY LIONELJudge E : GROSHENY ALEXANDRE

 Horse  Rider
Nat.
N° Judge

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge H : ROUDIER JEAN-MICHEL

Judge B : KOFFMAHN ELISABETH

65.92168.684 66.053
206.5

(1) (4) (5)

ROMEO ALIX VAN DEN BERGHE11 1294.5
1

OLD / AL CUI / 15 / H /  by ROHDIAMANT and FRIESOYTHE by FREIHERR - MARC FELLER

71.579

(2)

68.421

(2)

68.132

100 €

%
250.5261.0 251.0272.0260.0

% % % % %

66.31666.184 66.316
207.0

(4) (3) (3)

AMORAK STEPHANIE BRIEUSSEL13 1287.5
2

KWPN / BAI / 9 / H /  by SPECIAL D and SERENA by INSPEKTEUR - STEPHANIE BRIEUSSEL

71.711

(1)

68.289

(3)

67.763

76 €

%
252.0251.5 252.0272.5259.5

% % % % %

66.84266.053 65.000
204.5

(5) (2) (7)

RONAN KEATING*ENE-HN FABIEN GODELLE17 1282.0
3

HAN / BAI / 14 / H /  by RAVALLO and CALLAS by CAVALIER - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITAT

69.737

(3)

69.737

(1)

67.474

60 €

%
254.0251.0 247.0265.0265.0

% % % % %

67.23766.711 68.289
205.5

(3) (1) (1)

SULTAN REMY BOURGERET9 1280.0
4

KWPN / BAI / 15 / M /  by GRIBALDI and FLICKA by AKTION - S.N.C. HARAS DU LOING

67.895

(6)

66.711

(5)

67.368

48 €

%
255.5253.5 259.5258.0253.5

% % % % %

62.89566.974 66.842
206.0

(2) (10) (2)

SCHERZO ZC THIBAULT CAMBOURIEU6 1269.5
5

SBS / BAI / 12 / H /  by FERRO and ROTGOLD by ROMADOUR II - JOSEPH ZEEGERS

69.211

(4)

68.158

(4)

66.816

40 €

%
239.0254.5 254.0263.0259.0

% % % % %

64.86864.342 66.184
204.0

(8) (6) (4)

UNION MARIE EMILIE BRETENOUX8 1247.0
6

KWPN / NOIPAN / 13 / H /  by OO SEVEN and MARY by GIORGIO - MARIE-EMILIE BRETENOUX

68.026

(5)

64.737

(6)

65.632

32 €

%
246.5244.5 251.5258.5246.0

% % % % %

65.78965.395 64.079
201.0

(6) (5) (9)

ZENITH DE PESSEL PIERRE VOLLA16 1241.5
7

KWPN / BAI F. / 10 / H /  by GRIBALDI and S'GINA by RONALDO - E.A.R.L. ECURIE VOLLA PELARDY

67.237

(7)

64.211

(8)

65.342

 

%
250.0248.5 243.5255.5244.0

% % % % %

64.73762.368 65.658
195.5

(9) (7) (6)

ULAN SARAH CASANOVA14 1217.0
8

KWPN / BAI / 13 / H /  by GRIBALDI and EVITA by DORUTO - FLORENCE LETOUZEY

62.895

(10)

64.605

(7)

64.053

 

%
246.0237.0 249.5239.0245.5

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com/(*)=Team



Judge M : MAIRE ETIENNE
Judge C : DU TRANIOY LIONELJudge E : GROSHENY ALEXANDRE

 Horse  Rider
Nat.
N° Judge

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge H : ROUDIER JEAN-MICHEL

Judge B : KOFFMAHN ELISABETH

63.02664.737 63.947
192.0

(7) (9) (11)

LIAISON*ENE-HN PAULINE VANLANDEGHEM12 1203.5
9

HAN / ALEZAN / 14 / M /  by LONDONDERRY and GRALSBURG FM by GRALSWACHTER - ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITAT

62.500

(12)

62.500

(11)

63.342

 

%
239.5246.0 243.0237.5237.5

% % % % %

62.63260.526 64.079
197.0

(11) (11) (9)

FAIRY TALE GUILLAUME LIMOUSIN5 1199.0
10

HAN / NOIR / 12 / F /  by FERRO and ROMANZE by RUBINSTEIN - SABINE LIMOUSIN

64.342

(8)

63.947

(9)

63.105

 

%
238.0230.0 243.5244.5243.0

% % % % %

63.55361.579 61.316
195.5

(10) (8) (14)

DIORAMA ARNAUD LEMAIRE15 1192.5
11

HAN / ALEZAN / 12 / F /  by DE NIRO and WYONA by WALT DISNEY - ARNAUD LEMAIRE

63.553

(9)

63.816

(10)

62.763

 

%
241.5234.0 233.0241.5242.5

% % % % %

62.36858.684 64.211
190.0

(15) (12) (8)

TESSA DU PERCHE HUGUES MARY ROUSSELIERE1 1173.5
12

ARFR / NOIR / 8 / F /  by DARK YNTE and ANITA S by FEDE - ANNE SOPHIE VIENOT

62.895

(10)

60.658

(15)

61.763

 

%
237.0223.0 244.0239.0230.5

% % % % %

59.73758.816 63.947
189.5

(14) (13) (11)

LOUBEGUM MARINE SUBILEAU2 1154.5
13

SFA / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN and TIVA DU MOULIN by SAMUEL - VALERIE SALLES

59.737

(14)

61.579

(13)

60.763

 

%
227.0223.5 243.0227.0234.0

% % % % %

59.73759.342 60.263
189.0

(13) (13) (15)

PEPPERMINT CAROLINE NETTER4 1134.0
14

HAN / BAI / 14 / H /  by PRINZ PACELLI and WELATABIA by WITTINGER - ANNICK NETTER

57.368

(15)

61.711

(12)

59.684

 

%
227.0225.5 229.0218.0234.5

% % % % %

58.42158.026 62.105
184.5

(16) (15) (13)

UNICITE N ANNE LAURE SERGENT3 1125.0
15

KWPN / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by GRIBALDI and LAMOLGA V by VOLTAIRE - ANNE-LAURE MICHATZ

56.316

(16)

61.184

(14)

59.211

 

%
222.0220.5 236.0214.0232.5

% % % % %

56.84259.737 59.342
174.5

(12) (16) (16)

LONDON 29 STEPHANE GUERLAIN10 1103.5
16

HAN / BAI / 12 / H /  by LE PRIMEUR and WAKONDA by WARKANT - STEPHANE GUERLAIN

60.395

(13)

54.079

(16)

58.079

 

%
216.0227.0 225.5229.5205.5

% % % % %

Visa Jury:UNCLASSIFIED LIST

Total Prize Money : 356 €PARTANTS16 CLASSES6

VASCO VAN HET LINDENHOFAOUAL YAYA ALIOUMFRA Forfait7
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